

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL NUMBER	NO REQ'D	YEAR EQUIPMENT
<b>LIGHTING AND STARTING ATTACHMENT (Delco-Remy) (Special)—Continued</b>				
359323 R91	BATTERY TO GROUND CABLE (WILL WORK FOR 35407 D)	⊕	1	
	<b>This is what they sell.</b>			
38777 D	BATTERY CABLE TERMINAL, WITH BOLT, 26453 HX (NEGATIVE)	⊕	1	
38778 D	BATTERY CABLE TERMINAL, WITH BOLT, 26453 HX (POSITIVE)	⊕	1	
39184 D	TRIPLE 1/4" LOOM CLIP (3/8" BOLT)	⊕⊗	1	
39184 D	TRIPLE 1/4" LOOM CLIP (3/8" BOLT)	501 TO 109804	1	
358562 R91	AMMETER TO CRANKING MOTOR CABLE, COMPLETE WITH LOOM (WILL WORK FOR 39275 DX)		1	
39276 D	AMMETER TO CRANKING MOTOR CABLE LOOM		1	
42383 DC	AMMETER (AC 1501142) (OPTIONAL WITH 354473 R91)		1	
120614	HEX NUT, No. 10-32 (CADMIUM PLATED)		4	
120217	LOCKWASHER, No. 10 (CADMIUM PLATED)		2	
45488 D	STARTING SWITCH LEVER		1	
45569 D	LIGHT SPACER		3	
45634 D	GENERATOR, COMPLETE (DELCO-REMY 1101355) (SEE NOTE) (ORDER 356936 R91)		1	
179818	CAP SCREW, 5/16 x 1" N.C. HEX. HEAD		2	
220065	HEX. NUT, 5/16" N.C.		1	
103320	LOCKWASHER, 5/16"		2	
103374	COTTER PIN, 3/32 x 1"		1	
103047	HEX. NUT, 1/2" N.C. (CASTELLATED)		1	
Q 1520	STEEL WASHER, 17/32" I.D. x 1" O.D.		1	
103905	WOODRUFF KEY, No. 5, 1/8 x 5/8"		1	
45640 DB	REAR LIGHT (FOR COMPONENTS SEE DETAIL OF PARTS UNDER DETAILS OF "HEADLIGHT OR REAR LIGHT" UNIT)		3	
114774	HEX NUT, 1/2" N.C.		3	
103323	LOCKWASHER, 1/2"		3	
46412 D	GENERATOR RELAY (DELCO-REMY 1116766)		1	
132900	SLOTTED SCREW, No. 10-32 x 3/8" ROUND HEAD (CADMIUM PLATED)		2	
138479	LOCKWASHER, No. 10 (EXTERNAL TOOTH) (CADMIUM PLATED)		2	
120391	WASHER, 7/32" I.D. x 1/2" O.D. x No. 18 GAUGE (CADMIUM PLATED)		2	
	LIGHTING SWITCH, COMPLETE (DELCO-REMY)(ORDER 1994019)	501 TO 29560	1	
NOTE - REFER TO DELCO-REMY ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PARTS CATALOG TC-45 WHEN ORDERING DETAIL PARTS FOR COMPLETE CRANKING MOTOR.				

⊕ - FOR TRACTORS EQUIPPED WITH LIGHTING ONLY  
⊗ - FOR TRACTORS EQUIPPED WITH STARTING ONLY



**ELECTRICAL SYSTEM**

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL NUMBER	NO REQ'D
<b>LIGHTING AND STARTING ATTACHMENT (Delco-Remy) (Special)—Continued</b>			
359323 R91	BATTERY TO GROUND CABLE (WILL WORK FOR 35407 D)	⊕	1
38777 D	BATTERY CABLE TERMINAL, WITH BOLT, 26453 HK (NEGATIVE)	⊕	1
38778 D	BATTERY CABLE TERMINAL, WITH BOLT, 26453 HK (POSITIVE)	⊕	1
39184 D	TRIPLE 1/4" LOOM CLIP (3/8" BOLT)	⊕⊗	1
39184 D	TRIPLE 1/4" LOOM CLIP (3/8" BOLT)	501 to 109804	1
<b>Copyright 2003-2005 by Philsumm</b>			
358562 R91	AMMETER TO CRANKING MOTOR CABLE, COMPLETE WITH LOOM (WILL WORK FOR 39275 DX)		1
39276 D	AMMETER TO CRANKING MOTOR CABLE LOOM		1
42383 DC	AMMETER (AC 1501142) (OPTIONAL WITH 354473 R91)		1
120614	HEX NUT, No. 10-32 (CADMIUM PLATED)		4
120217	LOCKWASHER, No. 10 (CADMIUM PLATED)		2
45488 D	STARTING SWITCH LEVER		1
45569 D	LIGHT SPACER		3
45634 D	GENERATOR, COMPLETE (DELCO-REMY 1101355) (SEE NOTE) (ORDER 356936 R91)		1
179818	CAP SCREW, 5/16 x 1" N.C. HEX. HEAD		2
220065	HEX. NUT, 5/16" N.C.		1
103320	LOCKWASHER, 5/16"		2
103374	COTTER PIN, 3/32 x 1"		1
103047	HEX. NUT, 1/2" N.C. (CASTELLATED)		1
Q 1520	STEEL WASHER, 17/32" I.D. x 1" O.D.		1
103905	WOODRUFF KEY, No. 5, 1/8 x 5/8"		1
45640 DB	REAR LIGHT (FOR COMPONENTS SEE DETAIL OF PARTS UNDER DETAILS OF "HEADLIGHT OR REAR LIGHT" UNIT)		3
114774	HEX NUT, 1/2" N.C.		3
103323	LOCKWASHER, 1/2"		3
46412 D	GENERATOR RELAY (DELCO-REMY 1116766)		1
132900	SLOTTED SCREW, No. 10-32 x 3/8" ROUND HEAD (CADMIUM PLATED)		2
138479	LOCKWASHER, No. 10 (EXTERNAL TOOTH) (CADMIUM PLATED)		2
120391	WASHER, 7/32" I.D. x 1/2" O.D. x No. 18 GAUGE (CADMIUM PLATED)		2
	LIGHTING SWITCH, COMPLETE (DELCO-REMY) (ORDER 1994019)	501 to 29560	1
PDF Version ©2003-2005 IHHaveADotCom.com All Rights Reserved			
NOTE - REFER TO DELCO-REMY ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PARTS CATALOG TC-45 WHEN ORDERING DETAIL PARTS FOR COMPLETE CRANKING MOTOR.			

⊕ - FOR TRACTORS EQUIPPED WITH LIGHTING ONLY  
 ⊗ - FOR TRACTORS EQUIPPED WITH STARTING ONLY